172

1290 m
1190 m
100 m
- - -F- - - -F-
- - -G- - - -G-
20(19)
9:40 10:10
SOFT -6 -4
F=
Bib
No
1 41 0:38.07 0:38.84 1:16.91
2 43 0:38.52 0:38.63 1:17.15
3 44 0:42.46 0:44.28 1:26.74
4 46 0:45.97 0:45.35 1:31.32
5 45 0:45.70 0:45.78 1:31.48
6 42 0:47.40 0:46.24 1:33.64
7 47 0:47.33 0:48.37 1:35.70
8 1:14.97 1:08.17 2:23.14
9 1:28.17 1:19.96 2:48.13
10 1:36.84 1:16.74 2:53.58
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2/2

Bib

Ne
Did Not Start [1st RUN] 0
Did Not Finish [1st RUN] 0
Disqualified [1st RUN] 0
Did Not Start [2nd RUN] 0
Did Not Finish [2nd RUN] 0
Disqualified [2nd RUN] 0
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